

ગીય મમ-ગસ્ય (સે) ગમ્મતમ્મ પમ-ગસ્ય
સમ્મતમ્મ એ પમ્મતમ્મ મિલ્લ

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 905BA/2020-21)
DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

Belband

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Printed at - Soni Printers, Chandralok Chowk, Muz.

Block

Alek Kumar

427

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134 **24**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Excavation for road way in soil using.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (15)					
item No — (04) 15 m ³					
@ 74.16/m ³ —				P	1112=00
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (15)					
item No — (05) 175.35 m ³ 280.35 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³ —				P	49122200
⑥ 100m lead —					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (15)					
item No — (06) 560.69 m ³					
@ 141.14/m ³ —				P	79,135200
⑦ Plv and laying G.S.B with stone materials.					

Qty vide TMB P.N. — (15)					
item No — (07) 1343.52 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³ —				P	13182200
⑦ const. of sub-grade and earthen shoulder with approved materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (15)					
item No — (07) 2285.16 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³ —				P	4,00,405=00
⑧ Plv and laying G.S.B with stone materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (15) (16)					
item No — (08) 640.31 m ³					
@ 2835.20/m ³ —				P	18,15,406=00
⑨ Plv and laying w.B.M Gr-III with stone materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (15) (16)					
item No — (09) 222.33 m ³					
@ 3649.57/m ³ —				P	8,11,395200

Continuation

C.O

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Plv and applying primer-coat.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (10)					
item No. — (10)	2964	38	m ²		
@ 42.28/m ²					R1, 25, 333200
(11) Plv and applying tack-coat.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (11)					
item No. — (11)	2964	38	m ²		
@ 14.20/m ²					R1, 42094200
(12) Plv laying and rolling of premix-carpet.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (12)					
item No. — (12)	2964	38	m ²		
@ 206.85/m ²					R1, 6, 13, 82200
(13) Plv and laying G.S.B with					

Stone materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (13)					
item No. — (13)	21.30	m ³			
@ 2835.20/m ³					R1, 60, 389200
(14) Plv and laying w.B.M Gr-II with Stone materials.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (14)					
item No. — (14)	57.38	m ³			
@ 3649.51/m ³					R1, 2, 09, 408200
(15) construction of un-reinforced c.c pavement. — as per specification.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. — (15)					
item No. — (15)	122.40	m ³			
@ 6840.82/m ³					R1, 8, 37, 316200
					R12

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

26

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) K. m stone.					
Qty vide TMB P. N. — (18)					
item No. — (16) 2 Nos					
@ 2275.62/each				R	455120.
(17) 200mm stone.					
Qty vide TMB P. N. — (18)					
item No. — (17) 4 Nos					
@ 602.42/each				R	240920.
(18) Boundary pillar.					
Qty vide TMB P. N. — (18)					
item No. — (18) 32 Nos					
@ 500.36/each				R	1601120.
(19) P/V and fixing of retro-reflective cautionary.					
Qty vide TMB P. N. — (18)					
item No. — (19) 6 Nos					

@ 4730.55/each				R	2838320.
(20) 900mm equilateral triangle.					
Qty vide TMB P. N. — (18)					
item No. — (20) 4 Nos					
@ 4855.20/each				R	1942020.
(21) 600mm x 450mm rectangular.					
Qty vide TMB P. N. — (18)					
item No. — (21) 6 Nos					
@ 4684.53/each				R	2810720.
(22) P/V and laying of applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty vide TMB P. N. — (18)					
item No. — (22) 195m ²					
@ 735.44/m ²				R	1,43,410200.
				R 52	

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) planting of trees by the Road side					
Qty vide TMB P.M. (19)					
item No. (23) 60 Nos					
@ 819.92/ each					R 49195200
(24) Plv and erecting direction and place identification retro-reflective sign-board.					
Qty vide TMB P.M. (19)					
item No. (25) 10 Nos					
@ 12014.81/ each					R 12014200
(25) Plv and fixing of typical MMGSY Informatory sign board.					
Qty vide TMB P.M. (25)					
item No. (26) 5 Nos					

@ 10520.30/ each				R 52601200
				RS 254,16,233200
Less for 0.117 below				RS 25957200
				RS 254,10,276200
Add 1% Labour cost				RS 254,102200
Add 12% G.S.T				RS 254,13,611200
				RS 261,13,611200
Less for previous				RS 244,93,608200
payment.				RS 216,20,003200

Shiv
23/12/22
J.E